>
— Ips

ON EAST
Entrée
GARLIC BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
HOUSE MADE SPRING ROLLS [Veg]
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS ON JASMINE RICE
WITH HERB CRACKER

SCALLOPS IN HALF SHELL w SOY/GINGER DRESSING (GF)
SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS WITH HOT SAUCE
NACHOS (BEEF OR PORK) (GF)

OYSTERS NATURAL 6x $17
OYSTERS KILPATRICK 6x $17
OYSTERS MORNAY 6x $17

OYSTERS MIGNONETTE (RED WINE & VINEGAR)  6x$17

Mains

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL [300G]

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA [300G]

ANGUS RUMP [300G] (GF)

BEER BATTERED FISH

SALT & PEPPER PRAWNS & CALAMARI (GF)
GRILLED PERCH & PRAWNS w LEMON BUTTER (GF)

RACK OF PORK RIBS w BOURBON BBQ SAUCE Half
Full

LAMB CUTLETS

$6
$9
$10
$16
$16

$18
$16
$20
12x $30
12x $32
12x $32
12x $32

$20/22
$23/25
$22/24
$18/20
$22/24
$19/21

$26/28
$34/36

$26/28

[All above meals come with the choice of chips & salad or mash & veg]

LOBSTER MORNAY w SALAD & CHIPS Half
Full

CRISPY SKIN SALMON FILLET w A BUREE BLANC SAUCE
ON ASIAN GREENS & JASMIN RICE

SEAFOOD PLATTER - TIGER PRAWNS, GARLIC BUTTER
BUGS, SCALLOPS, SMOKED SALMON, COCONUT PRAWNS,
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI, GRILLED PERCH, BATTERED
FLATHEAD WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND SAUCE

BANGERS, MASH, PEAS & GRAVY (GF)

SPANISH FETTUCCINE w SPICY CHORIZO, PRAWNS,
CALAMARI & GARLIC BREAD (TOMATO BASE)

PASTA OF THE DAY

BEEF BURGER w THE LOT SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
WITH LETTUCE, APPLE SLAW, SIRACH MAYO & PICKLES
STEAK SANDWICH w THE LOT

T N

$32/34
$51/53

$27/29

$49

$18/20
$25/27

$19/21
$18/20

$18/20




e
JIps

ON EAST

Salads

THAI BEEF SALAD (GF) $20/22
CHERRY TOMATOES, CORIANDER, RED ONION & CAPSICUM

MEDITERRANEAN STYLE LAMB $20/22
FETTA, PUMPKIN, BEETROOT, PINE NUTS& HONEY

$16 Specials

ANGUS RUMP W CHOICE OF SAUCE $16
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHOICE OF SAUCE $16
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD $16
CHEESE BURGER $16

[All Above Meals Come With Chips]

Kids Meals

[All served with a scoop of ice cream]

BEEF BURGER WITH CHIPS $11
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS $11
BATTERED FISH WITH CHIPS $11
HAM & CHEESE PIZZA $11
Sides

CHIPS $6 GRAVY $2
SALAD $6 EX SAUCE $2
MASH $8

VEGGIES $6 MUSHROOM, PEPPER, GRAVY,
praNS) 5o TEDWINES DU B
EXTRA BANGER 36 MUSTARD, SIRACH CHILLI,
HALF LOBSTER $28 FRESH CHILLI

Sauces (GF)

MUSHROOM, PEPPER, GRAVY, RED WINE JUS, DIANNE & BEARNAISE

CHECK BLACKBOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS
BOOKINGS RECOMMENDED PH: 9521 4700

MEMBERS DISCOUNT ON ALL MAIN MEALS (EXCLUDING SPECIALS)
7 EAST PARADE, SUTHERLAND




