

		_		,	
-	n	٠	r	Δ	Δ
_				ᆮ	_

Entrée					
GARLIC BREAD				\$6	
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD					
HOUSE MADE SPRING ROLLS [Veg]					
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI				\$16	
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS ON JASMINE RICE WITH HERB CRACKER				\$16	
SCALLOPS IN HALF SHELL w SOY/GINGER DRESSING (GF) SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS WITH HOT SAUCE					
NACHOS (BEEF OR PORK) (GF)				\$16 \$20	
	6v č	17	12.	-	
				(\$30 (\$32	
				-	
OYSTERS MORNAY	•			\$32	
OYSTERS MIGNONETTE (RED WINE & VINEGAR)	6x \$	17	12x	\$32	
BA - to -					
Mains					
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL [300G]				\$20/22	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA [300G]				\$23/25 \$22/24	
ANGUS RUMP [300G] (GF)					
BEER BATTERED FISH				\$18/20	
SALT & PEPPER PRAWNS & CALAMARI (GF)				\$22/24	
GRILLED PERCH & PRAWNS w LEMON BUTTER (GF)			\$19/21	
RACK OF PORK RIBS w BOURBON BBQ SAUCE			lf	\$26/28	
		Ful	I	\$34/36	
LAMB CUTLETS				\$26/28	
[All above meals come with the choice of chips & salad or mash & veg]					
LOBSTER MORNAY w SALAD & CHIPS		На	lf	\$32/34	
EODSTER MORRAL W SALAD & CHIL'S		Ful		\$51/53	
CRISPY SKIN SALMON FILLET W A BURFE BLANC SAUCE				\$27/29	
ON ASIAN GREENS & JASMIN RICE				•	
SEAFOOD PLATTER - TIGER PRAWNS, GARLIC BUTTER				\$49	
BUGS, SCALLOPS, SMOKED SALMON, COCONUT PRAWNS,					
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI, GRILLED PERCH, BA	TTER	RED			
FLATHEAD WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND SAUCE					
BANGERS, MASH, PEAS & GRAVY (GF)					
SPANISH FETTUCCINE w SPICY CHORIZO, PRAWNS,					
CALAMARI & GARLIC BREAD (TOMATO BASE)					
PASTA OF THE DAY					
BEEF BURGER w THE LOT SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN					
WITH LETTUCE, APPLE SLAW, SIRACH MAYO & PICKLES				\$18/20	
STEAK SANDWICH w THE LOT					



Salads

THAI BEEF SALAD (GF) CHERRY TOMATOES, CORIANDER, RED ONION & CAPSICUM				
MEDITERRANEAN STYLE	LAMB		\$20/22	
FETTA, PUMPKIN, BEETRO	OOT, PINE N	UTS& HONEY		
\$16 Specials				
ANGUS RUMP W CHOICE	\$16			
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WIT	\$16			
BEER BATTERED FLATHER	\$16			
CHEESE BURGER	\$16			
[All Above Meals Come V	With Chips]			
17: 1 AA 1				
Kids Meals		_		
[All served with a scoop of]		
BEEF BURGER WITH CHIP	\$11			
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WIT	\$11			
BATTERED FISH WITH CH	\$11 \$11			
HAM & CHEESE PIZZA				
Sides				
CHIPS	\$6	GRAVY	\$2	
SALAD	\$6	EX SAUCE	\$2	
MASH	\$8			
VEGGIES	\$6	MUSHROOM, PEPPER, GRAVY, RED WINE JUS, DIANNE, BERNAISE, AIOLI, HOT ENG MUSTARD, SEED MUSTARD, SIRACH CHILLI,		
PRAWNS (3)	\$6			
EXTRA BANGER	\$6			
HALF LOBSTER	\$28	FRESH CHILLI		

Sauces (GF)

MUSHROOM, PEPPER, GRAVY, RED WINE JUS, DIANNE & BEARNAISE

CHECK BLACKBOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS BOOKINGS RECOMMENDED PH: 9521 4700

MEMBERS DISCOUNT ON ALL MAIN MEALS (EXCLUDING SPECIALS)

7 EAST PARADE, SUTHERLAND